10.00 2 85446020  9.00  482.26  482.26 9.00  6322.92 0 535.84  5,358.40

LED FLOOD LIGHT 50 

NATRAJ

2.00 3 94054090  9.00  95.16  95.16 9.00  1247.66 0 528.67  1,057.34

LED FLOOD LIGHT 100 

NATRAJ

2.00 4 94054090  9.00  150.00  150.00 9.00  1966.66 0 833.33  1,666.66

18393.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1402.82  1402.82 39.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.